©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
QSB34XR Rev. 1.0.1
Q
S
B

d
e
Ordering Information
Tape & Reel Dimensions
Option Description
QSB34GR Gullwing, 1000 units per reel
QSB34ZR Z-Bend reversed, 1000 units per reel
QSB34CGR Gullwing, 1000 units per reel
QSB34CZR Z-Bend reversed, 1000 units per reel
2.
50
±0
.5
2.50±±0.5
Ø13±0.5
13.2±1.5
16.0±0.2
Ø
17
8±
1.
0
Ø
60
.2
±0
.5
Ø1.5±0.1CATHODE
Unit: mm
COVER TAPE Ø1.50±0.25
2.0±0.05
8.0±0.10 1.45±0.10
9°
6.
90
±0
.1
0
5.
5±
0.
05
1.
75
±0
.1
0
12
+0
.3
–0
.1
4.0±0.10
4.20±0.10
6
QSB34XR Rev. 1.0.1
Q
S
B
34G